Catálogo
General
Product
Catalogue
2
3
ÍNDICE
INDEX

AH
AH
PH
PH
AC
AC
PC
PC
FOSO
PIT
HUIDA
HEADROOM
ECO MRL-4 4 300 3,4 1450 1250 900 1000 1300 3500
ECO MRL-6 6 450 4,2 1550 1500 1000 1250 1200 3500
ECO MRL-8 8 600 5,2 1700 1650 1100 1400 1200 3500
ECO MRL-10 10 800 6,1 1700 2050 1100 1800 1200 3600
ECO MRL-12 12 900 7,5 1700 2150 1100 1900 1200 3600
ECO MRL-14 14 1050 7,5 1700 2350 1150 2100 1200 3800
ECO MRL-16 16 1250 9 1800 2550 1250 2300 1200 3800
1.	Alzado del modelo
ECO MRL.
 Vertical drawing of
our ECO MRL lift.

KW
KW
AH
AH
PH
PH
AC
AC
PC
PC
FOSO
PIT
HUIDA
HEADROOM
ECOMAX MRL-16 16 1250 9 1800 2550 1200 2300 1200 3800
ECOMAX MRL-20 20 1500 11,3 1900 2850 1300 2600 1200 4000
ECOMAX MRL-22 22 1650 13,2 1950 2950 1350 2700 1200 4200
ECOMAX MRL-24 24 1800 13,4 2000 2950 1400 2700 1200 4200
ECOMAX MRL-26 26 2000 16,4 2000 3150 1400 2900 1200 4400
ECOMAX MRL-30 30 2250 16,4 2000 3150 1400 2900 1200 4400
ECOMAX MRL-32 32 2400 23,6 3150 2500 2200 2200 1200 4400
2
1.	Alzado del modelo
ECOMAX MRL.
 Vertical drawing of our

LOAD
KW
KW
AH
AH
PH
PH
AC
AC
PC
PC
FOSO	MIN
MIN PIT
HUIDA	MIN
MIN HEADROOM
ACCESS MRL-250 250 0,9 1300 1350 800 1250 175 2800
ACCESS MRL-300 300 1 1500 1300 1000 1200 175 2800
ACCESS MRL-350 350 1 1500 1500 1000 1400 175 2800
ACCESS MRL-400 400 1 1600 1500 1100 1400 175 2800
ACCESS MRL-450 450 1 1750 1500 1250 1400 175 2800
DETALLE	/	DETAIL
1.	Alzado del modelo
ACCESS MRL.
 Vertical drawing of

LOAD
KW
KW
AH
AH
PH
PH
AC
AC
PC
PC
FOSO
PIT
HUIDA
HEADROOM
GRL-2000 2000 16,4 2750 2500 1900 2200 1200 4400
GRL-2500 2500 16,4 3150 2500 2200 2200 1200 4400
GRL-3000 3000 29,6 3150 2850 2200 2500 1200 4400
GRL-3500 3500 35,4 3200 3150 2250 2800 1200 4400
GRL-4000 4000 35,4 3200 3550 2250 3200 1200 4800
GRL-4500 4500 39,4 3300 3650 2350 3300 1200 4800
GRL-5000 5000 47,2 3450 3850 2500 3500 1200 4800
1
2
Medidas estándar mostradas en la tabla. Para otras medidas, a consultar.
Standard measures shown. Minimum measures proposed available upon request from costumer (and study of the project).

LOAD
KW
KW
AH
AH
PH
PH
AC
AC
PC
PC
FOSO
PIT
HUIDA
HEADROOM
MONTACOCHES / CAR-LIFT-2000 2000 14,7 2500 2500 1900 2200 1200 3600
MONTACOCHES / CAR-LIFT-2500 2500 18,4 2900 2500 2200 2200 1200 3600
MONTACOCHES / CAR-LIFT-3000 3000 22,4 2900 2850 2200 2500 1200 3600
MONTACOCHES / CAR-LIFT-3500 3500 29,4 2950 3150 2250 2800 1200 3600
MONTACOCHES / CAR-LIFT-4000 4000 29,4 2950 3550 2250 3200 1200 3600
MONTACOCHES / CAR-LIFT-5000 5000 36,8 3200 3850 2500 2600 1200 3600
MONTACOCHES / CAR-LIFT-6000 6000 44 3200 4400 2500 4150 1200 3600
MONTACOCHES / CAR-LIFT-8000 8000 58,8 3300 5400 2600 5100 1200 3600
MONTACOCHES / CAR-LIFT-10000 10000 – 3800 5700 3100 5400 1200 3600
2
32
PLANOS	PLANTA	/ PLAN VIEW DRAWINGS
ECOMINI MR